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Div Wt Cls Name Verein Alter Bwt Coef SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 BP-1 BP-2 BP-3
Sub 
Total

DL-1 DL-2 DL-3
Coef x 
Total

F-O 63 Emonts Sandra ESV München-Neuaubing 29 60,3 1,1106 125,0 -135,0 135,0 135,0 1 75,0 80,0 -82,5 80,0 1 215,0 160,0 170,0 175,0 175,0 1 390,0 1 433,13

F-O 63 Kozlov Carmel ESV München-Neuaubing 28 60,2 1,1120 90,0 100,0 -105,0 100,0 2 62,5 67,5 70,0 70,0 2 170,0 100,0 110,0 -120,0 110,0 2 280,0 2 311,36

F-O 72 Ertl Stefanie Steinheberverein Ohlstadt 32 64,7 1,0527 -100,0 110,0 -115,0 110,0 1 75,0 -85,0 85,0 85,0 1 195,0 150,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 1 365,0 1 384,24

M-SJ B 74 Müller Odwin KSC Puch 15 73,1 0,7256 90,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 1 60,0 65,0 70,0 70,0 1 175,0 90,0 105,0 112,5 112,5 1 287,5 1 208,61

M-SJ A 66 Schmitz Frederik KSC Puch 18 63,9 0,8067 -120,0 130,0 -140,0 130,0 1 95,0 100,0 -102,5 100,0 1 230,0 170,0 -180,0 -180,0 170,0 1 400,0 1 322,68

a.K. M-SJ A 83 Siebler Franz ohne Verein 17 80,7 0,6790 -110,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 1 70,0 -80,0 80,0 80,0 2 210,0 150,0 160,0 -175,0 160,0 1 370,0 1 336,92

M-JR 74 Rieger Patrick ESV München-Neuaubing 21 68,9 0,7586 150,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 1 110,0 120,0 -125,0 120,0 1 290,0 210,0 220,0 230,0 230,0 1 520,0 1 394,47

M-JR 93 Sakas Said ESV München-Neuaubing 20 90,2 0,6377 190,0 200,0 210,0 210,0 1 105,0 115,0 125,0 125,0 1 335,0 205,0 215,0 -230,0 215,0 1 550,0 1 350,74

M-JR 93 Beck Sebastian KSC Puch 22 83,7 0,6642 170,0 180,0 190,0 190,0 2 90,0 100,0 110,0 110,0 2 300,0 180,0 190,0 -195,0 190,0 3 490,0 2 325,46

M-JR 93 Kirschner Aldo KSC Attila Dachau 23 92,5 0,6298 135,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 3 95,0 102,5 -107,5 102,5 4 252,5 175,0 187,5 192,5 192,5 2 445,0 3 280,26

M-JR 93 Eder Felix ESV München-Neuaubing 22 88,8 0,6428 125,0 -135,0 140,0 140,0 4 95,0 102,5 -112,5 102,5 3 242,5 180,0 190,0 -200,0 190,0 4 432,5 4 278,01

M-JR 105 Hofberger Lukas ACO Schrobenhausen 20 95,9 0,6194 -160,0 160,0 180,0 180,0 1 90,0 -100,0 -100,0 90,0 1 270,0 180,0 200,0 210,0 210,0 1 480,0 1 297,31

M-O 93 Mertin Andreas ESV München-Neuaubing 29 83,4 0,6656 160,0 175,0 185,0 185,0 1 115,0 125,0 -130,0 125,0 2 310,0 180,0 205,0 -215,0 205,0 2 515,0 1 342,78

M-O 105 Kaindl Sebastian ESV München-Neuaubing 35 103,9 0,5998 230,0 240,0 -250,0 240,0 2 155,0 160,0 165,0 165,0 1 405,0 250,0 -265,0 250,0 1 655,0 1 392,87

M-O 120 Simmerl Sebastian ESV München-Neuaubing 33 112,4 0,5847 -255,0 265,0 275,0 275,0 1 185,0 192,5 -200,0 192,5 1 467,5 220,0 235,0 250,0 250,0 1 717,5 1 419,52

M-O 120 Grellmann Bernhard KSC Puch 24 117,9 0,5774 210,0 -220,0 220,0 220,0 3 130,0 135,0 -140,0 135,0 3 355,0 215,0 225,0 235,0 235,0 2 590,0 2 340,67

M-O 120+ Degachi Kerim ESV München-Neuaubing 25 182,4 0,5371 -270,0 -270,0 -270,0 0,0 0 190,0 200,0 -210,0 200,0 1 0,0 -270,0 -270,0 0,0 0 0,0 disq. 107,42

M-M1 93 Wichmann Alexander ESV München-Neuaubing 42 84,4 0,6610 170,0 -180,0 180,0 180,0 1 120,0 127,5 -130,0 127,5 1 307,5 210,0 225,0 242,5 242,5 1 550,0 1 363,55

M-M1 105 Döring Kai ESV München-Neuaubing 41 103,8 0,6000 180,0 200,0 200,0 1 165,0 172,5 -180,0 172,5 1 372,5 180,0 200,0 200,0 1 572,5 1 343,50

M-M1 120 Bader Martin ESV München-Neuaubing 43 111,6 0,5860 175,0 190,0 -200,0 190,0 2 150,0 -155,0 155,0 155,0 1 345,0 200,0 210,0 220,0 220,0 1 565,0 1 331,09

M-M2 66 Pleithner Rudolf KSC Puch 55 65 0,7952 80,0 90,0 100,0 100,0 1 100,0 102,5 105,0 105,0 1 205,0 100,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 1 325,0 1 258,44

M-M4 66 Diepold Alexander KSC Puch 80 64,5 0,8004 120,0 125,0 125,0 1 92,5 95,0 100,0 100,0 1 225,0 125,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 1 365,0 1 292,15
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 Oberbayerische Meisterschaft im Bankdrücken 2017
Neuaubing, 30.09.2017

Div
Wt 
Cls

Name Verein Alter Bwt Coef BP-1 BP-2 BP-3
Coef x 
Total

F-JR 72 Altschäffl Franziska ESV München-Neuaubing 22 71,4 0,9815 60,0 -65,0 65,0 65,0 1 63,80

F-O 63 Emonts Sandra ESV München-Neuaubing 29 60,3 1,1106 75,0 80,0 -82,5 80,0 1 88,85

F-O 63 Kozlov Carmel ESV München-Neuaubing 28 60,2 1,1120 62,5 67,5 70,0 70,0 2 77,84

M-SJ B 74 Müller Odwin KSC Puch 15 73,1 0,7256 60,0 65,0 70,0 70,0 1 50,79

M-SJ A 66 Schmitz Frederik KSC Puch 18 63,9 0,8067 95,0 100,0 -102,5 100,0 1 80,67

M-SJ A 93 Alimohammadiha Afshin ESV München-Neuaubing 17 84,6 0,6601 120,0 125,0 -130,0 125,0 1 82,51

M-JR 74 Rieger Patrick ESV München-Neuaubing 21 68,9 0,7586 110,0 120,0 -125,0 120,0 1 91,03

M-JR 83 Karl Daniel KSC Puch 22 77,2 0,6987 112,5 120,0 125,0 125,0 1 87,34

M-JR 93 Sakas Said ESV München-Neuaubing 20 90,2 0,6377 105,0 115,0 125,0 125,0 1 79,71

M-JR 93 Beck Sebastian KSC Puch 22 83,7 0,6642 90,0 100,0 110,0 110,0 2 73,06

M-JR 93 Eder Felix ESV München-Neuaubing 22 88,8 0,6428 95,0 102,5 -112,5 102,5 3 65,89

M-JR 105 Hofberger Lukas ACO Schrobenhausen 20 95,9 0,6194 90,0 -100,0 -100,0 90,0 1 55,75

M-O 83 Dollrieß Michael Steinheberverein Ohlstadt 31 73,8 0,7207 120,0 127,5 -132,5 127,5 1 91,89

M-O 93 Weiß Stefan Steinheberverein Ohlstadt 30 83,3 0,6661 150,0 157,5 165,0 165,0 1 109,91

M-O 93 Mertin Andreas ESV München-Neuaubing 29 83,4 0,6656 115,0 125,0 -130,0 125,0 2 83,20

M-O 105 Kaindl Sebastian ESV München-Neuaubing 35 103,9 0,5998 155,0 160,0 165,0 165,0 1 98,97

M-O 120 Simmerl Sebastian ESV München-Neuaubing 33 112,4 0,5847 185,0 192,5 -200,0 192,5 1 112,55

M-O 120 Horvath Peter KSC Attila Dachau 29 106,5 0,5946 170,0 -177,5 -177,5 170,0 2 101,08

M-O 120 Grellmann Bernhard KSC Puch 24 117,9 0,5774 130,0 135,0 -140,0 135,0 3 77,95

M-O 120+ Degachi Kerim ESV München-Neuaubing 25 182,4 0,5371 190,0 200,0 -210,0 200,0 1 107,42

a.K. M-M1 83 Augustiniok Stefan Turngemeinde Landshut 1861 48 80,8 0,6785 105,0 110,0 -115,0 110,0 1 74,64

M-M1 93 Wichmann Alexander ESV München-Neuaubing 42 84,4 0,6610 120,0 127,5 -130,0 127,5 1 84,28

M-M1 105 Döring Kai ESV München-Neuaubing 41 103,8 0,6000 165,0 172,5 -180,0 172,5 1 103,50

M-M1 120 Bader Martin ESV München-Neuaubing 43 111,6 0,5860 150,0 -155,0 155,0 155,0 1 90,83

M-M2 66 Pleithner Rudolf KSC Puch 55 65 0,7952 100,0 102,5 105,0 105,0 1 83,50

M-M2 105 Hanseder Klaus KSC Attila Dachau 55 97,9 0,6139 122,5 127,5 132,5 132,5 1 81,34

a.K. M-M2 105 Nerb Franz KKC Bodyfit Bad Abbach 58 93,9 0,6254 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 1 93,81

a.K. M-M3 120+ Braun Walter TSV Burgau 66 120,2 0,5747 150,0 -160,0 -160,0 150,0 1 86,21

M-M4 66 Diepold Alexander KSC Puch 80 64,5 0,8004 92,5 95,0 100,0 100,0 1 80,04
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 Oberbayerische Meisterschaft im Kreuzheben 2017
Neuaubing, 30.09.2017

Div
Wt 
Cls

Name Verein Alter Bwt Coef DL-1 DL-2 DL-3
Coef x 
Total

F-O 63 Emonts Sandra ESV München-Neuaubing 29 60,3 1,1106 160,0 170,0 175,0 175,0 1 194,35

F-O 63 Kozlov Carmel ESV München-Neuaubing 28 60,2 1,1120 100,0 110,0 -120,0 110,0 2 122,32

M-SJ B 74 Müller Odwin KSC Puch 15 73,1 0,7256 90,0 105,0 112,5 112,5 1 81,63

M-SJ A 66 Schmitz Frederik KSC Puch 18 63,9 0,8067 170,0 -180,0 -180,0 170,0 1 137,14

M-SJ A 93 Alimohammadiha Afshin ESV München-Neuaubing 17 84,6 0,6601 170,0 175,0 -180,0 175,0 1 115,52

M-JR 74 Rieger Patrick ESV München-Neuaubing 21 68,9 0,7586 210,0 220,0 230,0 230,0 1 174,48

M-JR 93 Sakas Said ESV München-Neuaubing 20 90,2 0,6377 205,0 215,0 -230,0 215,0 1 137,11

M-JR 93 Beck Sebastian KSC Puch 22 83,7 0,6642 180,0 190,0 -195,0 190,0 2 126,20

M-JR 93 Eder Felix ESV München-Neuaubing 22 88,8 0,6428 180,0 190,0 -200,0 190,0 3 122,13

M-JR 105 Hofberger Lukas ACO Schrobenhausen 20 95,9 0,6194 180,0 200,0 210,0 210,0 1 130,07

M-O 93 Weiß Stefan Steinheberverein Ohlstadt 30 83,3 0,6661 200,0 215,0 220,0 220,0 1 146,54

M-O 93 Mertin Andreas ESV München-Neuaubing 29 83,4 0,6656 180,0 205,0 -215,0 205,0 2 136,45

M-O 105 Kaindl Sebastian ESV München-Neuaubing 35 103,9 0,5998 250,0 -265,0 250,0 1 149,95

M-O 120 Simmerl Sebastian ESV München-Neuaubing 33 112,4 0,5847 220,0 235,0 250,0 250,0 1 146,17

M-O 120 Grellmann Bernhard KSC Puch 24 117,9 0,5774 215,0 225,0 235,0 235,0 2 135,69

M-O 120+ Degachi Kerim ESV München-Neuaubing 25 182,4 0,5371 -270,0 -270,0 0,0 disq. 0,00

M-M1 93 Wichmann Alexander ESV München-Neuaubing 42 84,4 0,6610 210,0 225,0 242,5 242,5 1 160,29

M-M1 105 Döring Kai ESV München-Neuaubing 41 103,8 0,6000 180,0 200,0 200,0 1 120,00

M-M1 120 Bader Martin ESV München-Neuaubing 43 111,6 0,5860 200,0 210,0 220,0 220,0 1 128,92

M-M2 66 Pleithner Rudolf KSC Puch 55 65 0,7952 100,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 1 95,42

M-M4 66 Diepold Alexander KSC Puch 80 64,5 0,8004 125,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 1 112,06

Best DL 
and Place


